Lucas NovaSensor®
NPI-19 Voltage Compensated Series
Medium Pressure, Media Isolated Pressure Sensor
DESCRIPTION
The Lucas NovaSensor® voltage compensated NPI Series
offers the performance of our current compensated sensors
with the convenience of using a voltage supply.  Voltage
compensation  allows the sensor to be connected directly

to improved gain calibration and accuracy. The offset adjustment provides ±500 microamps of adjustment at the output.
Dimensions and Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER
∅ 18.82 (0.741) MIN O.D.
∅ 18.92 (0.745) MAX O.D.
∅ 14.20 (0.559)
SPACER
4
3 ∅ 17.30 (0.681)
11.78 (0.464) MIN
13.58 (0.534) MAX
3.05 (0.120)
2
3
4
5
A B C D
1
2
1.40 (0.055)
O-RING AREA
TIG WELD
5.05 (0.199)
12.70 (0.500)19.27 (0.758)
SPACER
3
2
3
4
5
A B C D
1
2
TIG WELD
WRENCH FLAT
6
5
1/2–20 UNF
 ∅ 4.34 (0.171) x
12.95 (0.510) DEEP
O-RING AREA
∅ 20.62 (0.812)
∅ 22.12 (0.871)
22.22 (0.875)
14.18 (0.558)
12.70 (0.500)
PORT TYPE A
PORT TYPE B
12.70 (0.500)19.81 (0.780)
SPACER
3
2
3
4
5
A B C D
1
2
TIG WELD
∅ 18.8 (0.74)
22.22 (0.875) 13.46 (0.53)
1/8–27 NPT
OR 1/4–18 NPT
PORT TYPE H AND J
Notes: 1.  All dimensions are in millimeters (inches).
2.  A flat 2" long kapton flex cable is standard.
3.  Ceramic substrate.
4.  Uses O-ring 0.66" ID-x 0.039" cross section.
5.  Uses 2–013 per I.S.O. 360 1/1 o-ring for outside seal.
6.  Uses 2–003 per I.S.O. 360 1/1 o-ring for inside seal.
NovaSensor
Pressure